
 
Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -HD- KOTE

 

RR No Account ID Bill No Billing Period
Bill Generated

Date
Due Date Disconnection Date

HKST128 C222066592 1142199008611 03-05-2022 - 03-02-2024 19-02-2024 17-02-2024 03-03-2024

Name & Address:
PICHAI MUTHU K S/O
KANDASWAMY
GOWNDAR - 1,H D

Type LT6(B)SL Wheeling Energy 0
Tariff LT6(B)SL

Sanction Load(KW) 2
Sanction Load(Hp) 0

Meter Readings for New Meter ID:CC0523483 and Meter Status: NORMAL

Description Date Kwh Meter Kvah Meter MD Meter Recorded PF

Present Reading 03-02-2024 1817 0 0 0
Previous Reading 03-05-2022 1800 0

Difference 17 0
Meter Constant 1 1 1

Consumption 17 0
SubMeter Consumption 0 0

Wheeled Consumption(Captive) 0 0
Wheeled Consumption(Non Captive) 0 0

Total Wheeled Consumption 0 0
Slow Reading Consumption 0 0

Meter Change Units 0 0
Net Consumption/Generation 17 0 0

Your Detailed Bill
Description Amount (Rs.)

Fixed Charges : For The First 20.00 KW at Rs: 175 per KW 3,500.00
Fixed Charges : For Every Additional 22.00 KW at Rs: 125 per KW 2,750.00
Energy Charges: For The First 8.10 Kwh at Rs: 7 per Kwh 56.70
Energy Charges: For Every Additional 8.91 Kwh at Rs: 6.65 per Kwh 59.25
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 0.81 Kwh at Rs: 0.24 per Kwh 0.19
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 0.81 Kwh at Rs: -0.39 per Kwh -0.32
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 0.81 Kwh at Rs: 0.19 per Kwh 0.15
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 0.81 Kwh at Rs: 0.86 per Kwh 0.7
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 0.81 Kwh at Rs: 0.97 per Kwh 0.79
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 0.81 Kwh at Rs: 1.35 per Kwh 1.09
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 0.81 Kwh at Rs: 1.05 per Kwh 0.85
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 0.81 Kwh at Rs: 0.49 per Kwh 0.4
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 0.81 Kwh at Rs: 2.42 per Kwh 1.96
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 0.81 Kwh at Rs: 0.53 per Kwh 0.43
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 0.81 Kwh at Rs: 0.53 per Kwh 0.43
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 4.86 Kwh at Rs: 0.53 per Kwh 2.57
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 2.43 Kwh at Rs: 0.19 per Kwh 0.46
Tax For EC Charges :115.95 At Rs: 0.09 10.44
Interest 3,441.72
Current Demand Payable 9,827.82
Arrears 16,999.00
Bill Rounding Adjustment 0.18
Net Payable Amount 26,827.00

Amount In words
Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred

and Twenty Seven Rupees only

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)


